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RADGJAFARMIDSTOD

LANDBUNADARINS

Hollarodun a Gaddstadaflotum vikuna 6. til 10. juni.

Faedingarnumer

152012186668
152008187040
152010181398
152010201357
1S2012181565
152011235260
152009158988
152011282573
1S2010280719
152011286772
152011186761
152012186759
152011266206
152011184082
152010284742
152009284747
152008284743
152012284744
152010184744
1S2008287806
152010284741
1S2006125765
152010225764
1S2012176176
152012287661
152010284939
1S2010286096
152011286909
152011287657
152012287657
152011101287
152010265226
152012287834
152010184741
152008284741
152011184977
152012184977
152012281383
152012101256
1S2009201256
152011284877
152012184882
152010186911
152010225114
152011225114

Nafn
Ymir
Orvar
Rodi
Eida
Rognir
Fluga
Styrkur
Bjort
Eik
Maria
Arvakur
Snorri
Eldey
Tindur
Gjdska
Eva
Fraegd
bra
Dokkvi
Gnott
Freyja
Spolur
Valdis
Pipar
Lygna
Bra

Pala
Hilma
Harpa
Engjards
Birnir
/£ska
Vera
Pegasus
Spyrna
Blakkur
Brjann
Vaka
Glampi
Blaeja
Aldis
Smari
Vikingur
Kotlukraka
Manadis

Uppruni
Heysholti

Gljufri

Lyngholti
Oskarsholi
Minni-Vollum
Einhamri 2
Stokkhdélma
Ragnheidarstodum
Valstrytu

Skardi
Arbaejarhjaleigu Il
Arbaejarhjéleigu Il
Torfunesi
Eylandi
Strandarhofdi
Strandarhofdi
Strandarhofdi
Strandarhofdi
Strandarhofdi
Blesastodum 1A
Strandarhofdi
Njardvik
Njardvik
Ketilsstodum
Sydri-Gegnishélum
Skidbakka 1A
Vidibakka

Feti

Engjavatni
Engjavatni
Hrafnsvik
Akureyri
Hlemmiskeidi 3
Strandarhofdi
Strandarhofdi
Hvolsvelli
Hvolsvelli

Asbru
Kjarrhélum
Kjarrhdlum
Strandarhjaleigu
Strandarhjaleigu
Feti

Dallandi
Dallandi

Knapi

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Pélsson
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Bergur Jénsson

Bergur Jénsson

Birgitta Bjarnadottir
Birgitta Bjarnadéttir
Bylgja Gauksdottir

Bylgja Gauksdottir

Bylgja Gauksdottir

Bylgja Gauksdottir

Bylgja Gauksdottir

Daniel Ingi Larsen

Edda Run Gudmundsdattir
Edda Run Gudmundsdattir
Elvar Pormarsson

Elvar bormarsson

Elvar Pormarsson

Elvar bormarsson

Elvar Pormarsson

Elvar bormarsson

Elvar Pormarsson

Emil Fredsgaard Obelitz
Halldér Gudjénsson
Halldér Gudjénsson

Athugasemd
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.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 1 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl



152011225117
152008236498
152010284813
152011258665
152011281629
152012258665
152011286843
1S2010258917
152012286681
1S2012181501
152010281508
1S2012181506
152012181504
1S2009281603
152006284394
152012186704
152011286387
152009181841
152010238100
152012184291
152010280467
152012281556
152010287647
152010238433
152011288798
1S2012186708
1S2009182279
1S2012235940
1S2011276177
152012287660
152010287660
152011176178
152012287662
152011286913
152011286910
152012286901
152011186909
152011181826
152012187840
152011284678
152010184670
152010284668
152012184667
152010284669
152010286951
152010286183
152009282567
152011135202
152010225054
152010287981
152011288311
152010235520

Atorka
Sif

Bjork
Orda
Steinka
Oskadis
Brokey
pj6d
Hildur
Hrimnir
Snidug
HIjémur
Hofdingi
Tilraun
Nott
Vargur
Hrund
Kyndill
Jarnsida
Ljésvikingur
Vala

Elly
Fridros
Elisa
Hera
Galdur
Flaumur
Heidrun
Korpa
Huldumaer
Alfastjarna
Glampi
Spurning
Frygd
Gerpla
Embla
Vigri
Skari
Sjédur
Nattsol
Eldhugi
Bella
Dagfari
Kandna
Alda

Fia

Hind
Bjarmi
Forsetning
Mardoll
Aska
Kélugledi

Dallandi
Sélheimatungu
Tjaldhdlum
bvera ll
pingholti
bvera ll
Flagbjarnarholti
bvera ll
Skeidvollum
Hestheimum
Hestheimum
Hestheimum
Hestheimum
Pulu

Hallgeirseyjarhjaleigu

Leirubakka
Gislholti
Marteinstungu
Hvammi
Oddakoti
Eystri-HOl
Hvammi

Jorvik

Hrédnyjarstodum

Vadnesi
Leirubakka
Sélvangi
Hellubae
Ketilsstodum

Sydri-Gegnishélum
Sydri-Gegnishélum

Ketilsstodum

Sydri-Gegnishélum

Feti

Feti

Feti

Feti

Skak
Hlemmiskeidi 3
Alfhélum
Alfhélum
Alfhélum
Alfhélum
Alfhélum
Litlu-Tungu 2
Eystra-Frédholti
Dverghamri
Bxe 2

Middal
Vorsabee Il
Miofelli 5
Nyjabae

Halldér Gudjénsson
Hallgrimur Birkisson
Hallgrimur Birkisson
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Ingunn Birna Ingolfsdottir
Ingunn Birna Ingdlfsdoéttir
Ingunn Birna Ingolfsdottir
Ingunn Birna Ingdlfsdoéttir
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Jon Pall Sveinsson

Kjartan bor Kristgeirsson
Kjartan bor Kristgeirsson
Matthias Leé Matthiasson
Matthias Leé Matthiasson
Olil Amble

Olil Amble

Olil Amble

Olil Amble

Olil Amble

Olil Amble

Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Olafur Orn bérdarson

Résa Birna borvaldsdéttir
Sara Astporsdottir

Sara Astporsdéttir

Sara Astporsdottir

Sara Astporsdéttir

Sara Astporsdottir
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
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.juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl



152006235201
152010287358
152011284088
152011288694
152010288691
152011287654
1S2009187654
152011287254
152009287837
152012287838
152011287835
152011287834
152010177785
152011186134
152011286141
152011187057
152011286138
152011286137
152010286134
152012286148
152011286135
152010286143
152012181963
152008181964
1S2009280605
152009180601
1S2009256957
152008256956
1S2009180608
152009180613
1S2009280613
152010287014
152011287051
1S2009287055
152009281370

Adalheidur
Asa

Katla
Embla
Kara

Fjola
Kerfill
Hera
Hatid

Bara
Helga Moller
Maistjarna
Svarthofdi
Finnur
Arna
Svordur
Tanja
Saga
Froken
Hempa
Nett

Osp
Kanslari
Borkur
Hekla
Arelius
Skerpla
Skvetta
Rémur
Fengur
Arsél

Mist

Elva

Tryggo
I0a

Bx 2

Hrygg

Eylandi

Efri-Bru
Efri-Bru

Dalbze

Dalbae

Safelli
Hlemmiskeidi 3
Hlemmiskeidi 3
Hlemmiskeidi 3
Hlemmiskeidi 3
Hofi |

Armati

Armati

Skjalg

Armati

Armaéti

Arméti

Armati

Armati

Armaéti
Kvistum
Kvistum

Hemlu Il
Hemlu Il
Skagastrénd
Skagastrond
Hemlu Il
Hemlu Il
Hemlu Il

Audsholtshjaleigu
Audsholtshjaleigu
Audsholtshjaleigu

Svortuloftum |

Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Oli Kristinsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Sigvaldi Larus Gudmundsson
Sigvaldi Larus Gudmundsson

Vignir Siggeirsson

Vignir Siggeirsson

Vignir Siggeirsson

Vignir Siggeirsson

Vignir Siggeirsson

Vignir Siggeirsson

Vignir Siggeirsson

Pérdis Erla Gunnarsdottir
pérdis Erla Gunnarsdottir
pérdis Erla Gunnarsdottir
Orn Sveinsson
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.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
.juni 1 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl
.juni 3 holl
.juni 2 holl
.juni 2 holl
. juni 3 holl
. juni 3 holl



